956 957
Cantilever Shafts / Precision Pivot Pins /
Fulcrum
 Pins
Ca
nt
ile
ve

5 14–60 10–56 4 +0.075
0
No. 4 NETW4 NETWS4
6
14–100 10–96
5 No. 5 NETW5 NETWS5
8
3
7 +0.09
0 0.9 No. 7 NETW7 NETWS7
10 20–100 15–95 9.6 0
-0.09
1.15
+0.14
0 C Type
No. 10 STWN10 STWN10
12 20–200 15–195
4
11.5
0
-0.11
No. 12 STWN12 STWN12
13
30–200 25–195
12.4 No. 13 STWN13 STWN13
14 13.4 No. 14 STWN14 STWN14
15 14.3 No. 15 STWN15 STWN15
16
35–200 30–195
15.2 No. 16 STWN16 STWN16
20 19 0
-0.21 1.35
No. 20 STWN20 STWN20
25 23.9 No. 25 STWN25 STWN25
Sheet Metal
Retaining Ring
Roller
d